
SIMSBURY ENRICHMENT AND EXTENDED DAY – MAIN OFFICE 44 Squadron Line Road, Simsbury, CT 06070 – 860.408.6144 
 

Simsbury Enrichment & Extended Day Program 
2025-2026 Tuition Fees 

 
AM Care Monthly Tuition  

Squadron Line Only  
(7am- until school starts) 

 
5 days a week ……….$225 per month  
4 days a week ………..$190 per month  
3 days per week ………$155 per month  
2 days per week..........$120 per month  
1 day per week……….$85 per month  

 

 
PM Care Monthly Tuition  

Central, Latimer Lane, Squadron Line, Tariffville and Tootin’ Hills Schools 
(After school until 5:30 pm) 

 
5 days a week ………. $400 per month  
4 days a week ………..$330 per month  
3 days per week ………$260 per month  
2 days per week..........$190 per month  

1 day per week………. $120 per month  
 

 
ADDITIONAL CARE 

Central, Latimer Lane, Squadron Line, Tariffville and Tootin Hills Schools 
(With prior approval from the SEED Office, if space allows ) 

 
1 Day AM Care (Squadron ONLY) ……….$40 per day   

 
1 Day PM Care (All Site Locations) ……….$45 per day   

 

 
MISC. FEES AND DISCOUNTS 

Central, Latimer Lane, Squadron Line, Tariffville and Tootin Hills Schools 
 

Returned Check ………$25 per check 
Late Fee..........$30 per month  

Sibling Discount……….5% off lower tuition 
 

 
 
 
 


